
2025-26 Monthly Meeting Schedule

Deacon Officers 
Charlie Glazener, Chair 
Carleton Collins, 1st Vice-Chair 
Mindy Allen, 2nd Vice-Chair 
Debbie Goodwin, 3rd Vice-Chair 
Jim DeGrave, 3rd Vice-Chair Elect 
Beth Hattaway, Secretary 

Officer Meetings
2025 

● Thursday, September 4*
(Exceptionally)

● Wednesday, October 1
● Wednesday, October 29
● Wednesday, November 19
[No December meeting]

2026 
● Wednesday, January 28

● Wednesday, February 25
● Wednesday, April 8 (*Following

Easter Monday)

● Wednesday, April 29
● Wednesday, June 3
● Wednesday, July 29
● Wednesday, September 9

(*Following Labor day)

Board Meetings 

2025 
● Monday, September 8
● Monday, October 6
● Monday, November 3
● Monday, December 8

2026 
● Monday, January 5
● Monday, February 2
● Monday, March 2

● Monday, April 13 (*Following Easter
Monday)

● Monday, May 4
● Monday, June 8

[No July meeting]
● Monday, August 3
● Monday, September 14 (*Following

Labor day)

September, 2025 




